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01  TOS-MARTELLONI MA  A.S.JUDO DILETT.PI

02  CAM-IMPERATO GUGL  A.P. GYMNAGAR FUTU

03  EMI-VALERIANI LEO CUS PARMA JUDO

04  VEN-FREGNAN VITTO  A.S.D. JUDO TREVIS

05  LIG-MAZZETTI GABR  C.S.MARASSI JUDO A

06  LAZ-FADDA NICOLAS  A.S.BORGO PRATI 18

07  LAZ-RADICIOTTI DA ASD JUDO FRASCATI

08  LAZ-KORKEAMAKI AN  ASD @SPORT RIDERS 

09  LAZ-PANATTA DANIE  A.S.D. BANZAI CORT

10  MAR-IACOMUCCI MAT  S.S.D. FAZI CLUB P

11  LAZ-TRIFIRO` SIMO  ASD DYNAMIC`S CLUB

12  UMB-SEGHETTA CLAU JUDOLIMPIC PERUGIA

13  LIG-DATTERI MATTE AM NOVASCONI LA SP

14  MAR-GIORGINI DIEG  S.S. ANCONA JUDO

15  LAZ-CATANI ALESSA  ASD @SPORT RIDERS 

16  TOS-CASALINI FILI APAM NUOVA PALESTR

17  PUG-BORRACCI NUNZ  S.P.JUDO JIGORO KA

18  LOM-STRINA SIMONE RYOKO JYDO CLUB

19  MAR-PEDALETTI FAB JUDO CLUB FANO ASD

20  EMI-CASADIO GIACO CUS PARMA JUDO

21  TOS-DI GIOVANNELL GS VIGILI DEL FUOC

22  MOL-PORCARI DAVID  A.S.D. CHAMPION SP

23  FRI-DEPONTE CRIST  SOCIETA` GINNASTIC

24  SAR-PIU MARIO  A.S.D.CENTRO SPORT

25  SAR-SAIU MATTIA  A.S.D.CENTRO SPORT

26  LIG-VIANI MARCO  O.K. CLUB JUDO e J

27  PUG-CARBONE FABIO  SOC. "JUDO TRANI"

28  FRI-DANTE EMANUEL  SOCIETA` GINNASTIC

29  LAZ-PASSARANI GIA  A.S.DIL. J. EUROPA

30  UMB-MASSARI MATTE  ASD G. J.KANO FOLI

31  CAM-QUARANTA THOM  C.S.BUSEN MARINO A

32  UMB-ZDZITOWIECKI JUDO CLUB DERUTA A

33  LAZ-AITORO ANGELO KODOKAN ANZIO

34  PUG-PELLEGRINI CR  SOC. "JUDO TRANI"

35  PUG-RAUSA CLAUDIO  NUOVA YAMATO A.S.D

36  LAZ-CERTAN EUGEN  A.S.D. BANZAI CORT
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01  TOS-MARTELLONI MA

02  CAM-IMPERATO GUGL

03  EMI-VALERIANI LEO

04  VEN-FREGNAN VITTO

05  LIG-MAZZETTI GABR

06  LAZ-FADDA NICOLAS

07  LAZ-RADICIOTTI DA

08  LAZ-KORKEAMAKI AN

09  LAZ-PANATTA DANIE

10  MAR-IACOMUCCI MAT

11  LAZ-TRIFIRO` SIMO

12  UMB-SEGHETTA CLAU

13  LIG-DATTERI MATTE

14  MAR-GIORGINI DIEG

15  LAZ-CATANI ALESSA

16  TOS-CASALINI FILI

17  PUG-BORRACCI NUNZ

18  LOM-STRINA SIMONE

19  MAR-PEDALETTI FAB

20  EMI-CASADIO GIACO

21  TOS-DI GIOVANNELL

22  MOL-PORCARI DAVID

23  FRI-DEPONTE CRIST

24  SAR-PIU MARIO

25  SAR-SAIU MATTIA

26  LIG-VIANI MARCO

27  PUG-CARBONE FABIO

28  FRI-DANTE EMANUEL

29  LAZ-PASSARANI GIA

30  UMB-MASSARI MATTE

31  CAM-QUARANTA THOM

32  UMB-ZDZITOWIECKI 

01  TOS-MARTELLONI MA

02  CAM-IMPERATO GUGL

03  EMI-VALERIANI LEO

04  VEN-FREGNAN VITTO

05  LIG-MAZZETTI GABR

06  LAZ-FADDA NICOLAS

07  FRI-DEPONTE CRIST

08  SAR-PIU MARIO

09  LAZ-PANATTA DANIE

10  LIG-VIANI MARCO

11  PUG-CARBONE FABIO

12  FRI-DANTE EMANUEL

13  LIG-DATTERI MATTE

14  MAR-GIORGINI DIEG

15  CAM-QUARANTA THOM

16  UMB-ZDZITOWIECKI 

01  TOS-MARTELLONI MA

02  CAM-IMPERATO GUGL

03  EMI-VALERIANI LEO

04  FRI-DANTE EMANUEL

05  LIG-MAZZETTI GABR

06  MAR-GIORGINI DIEG

07  FRI-DEPONTE CRIST

08  SAR-PIU MARIO

01  TOS-MARTELLONI MA

02  CAM-IMPERATO GUGL

03  EMI-VALERIANI LEO

04  FRI-DANTE EMANUEL

01  TOS-MARTELLONI MA

02  FRI-DANTE EMANUEL

 1°  TOS-MARTELLONI MA

 2°  FRI-DANTE EMANUEL

 r1  LAZ-AITORO ANGELO

 r2  PUG-PELLEGRINI CR

 r3  PUG-RAUSA CLAUDIO

 r4

 r5  PUG-BORRACCI NUNZ

 r6  LOM-STRINA SIMONE

 r7  MAR-PEDALETTI FAB

 r8  UMB-SEGHETTA CLAU

 r1  PUG-BORRACCI NUNZ

 r2  LOM-STRINA SIMONE

 r3  PUG-RAUSA CLAUDIO

 r4  UMB-SEGHETTA CLAU

 r5  LAZ-PANATTA DANIE

 r6  LIG-VIANI MARCO

 r7  PUG-CARBONE FABIO

 r8  VEN-FREGNAN VITTO

 r1  LAZ-PANATTA DANIE

 r2  LIG-VIANI MARCO

 r3  PUG-CARBONE FABIO

 r4  VEN-FREGNAN VITTO

 r5  LIG-MAZZETTI GABR

 r6  MAR-GIORGINI DIEG

 r7  FRI-DEPONTE CRIST

 r8  SAR-PIU MARIO

 r1  LIG-MAZZETTI GABR

 r2  LIG-VIANI MARCO

 r3  PUG-CARBONE FABIO

 r4  VEN-FREGNAN VITTO

 r1  LIG-MAZZETTI GABR

 r2  VEN-FREGNAN VITTO

 r3  CAM-IMPERATO GUGL

 r4  EMI-VALERIANI LEO

 3°  CAM-IMPERATO GUGL

 3°  VEN-FREGNAN VITTO

GESTIONE GARE JUDO

 21° TROFEO INTER.LE GIOVANILE DI JUDO YAMASHITA GIANO DELL' UMBRIA TERNI 3/MARZO/2013


